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Sample Size (weighted) Democratic primary voters 2003 1649 1609 3325 1631 862
Entire sample 3379 2857 2698 5335 2605 1565
If the following people take part in the Democratic primary, who will you
vote for? Kamala Harris 19 15 23 11 8 -
Elizabeth Warren 8 12 22 25 28 23
Bernie Sanders 22 23 20 23 24 26
Joe Biden 21 30 17 18 19 19
Pete Buttigieg 9 12 8 10 9 12
Beto O’Rourke 10 3 2 2 1 -
Tulsi Gabbard 1 1 2 2 2 3
Andrew Yang 1 1 2 3 3 4
Julian Castro 2 1 1 1 0 3
Amy Klobuchar 1 0 1 1 2 1
Cory Booker 3 1 1 2 1 3
Jay Inslee 1 0 1 - - -
Marianne Williamson 0 0 0 1 1 1
Tom Steyer - - 0 0 1 2
John Delaney 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Hickenlooper 0 0 0 - - -
Bill de Blasio - - 0 0 - -
Mike Gravel - 0 0 - - -
Kirsten Gillibrand 0 0 0 - - -
Tim Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 -
Wayne Messam 0 - 0 0 0 -
Michael Bennet 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joe Sestak - - 0 0 - -
Steve Bullock - - - 0 0 0
Michael Bloomberg - - - - - 3
Deval Patrick - - - - - 0
How favorable are your feelings about each of the following public officials
and organizations? - Donald Trump Very favorable 23 28 26 24 24 27
Somewhat favorable 8 7 9 8 8 8
Neutral 4 4 3 4 3
Somewhat unfavorable 2 3 3 3 2 4
Very unfavorable 62 57 58 61 61 59
Never heard of them 1 1 2 1 1 1
Total Favorable 31 35 35 32 32 35
Total Unfavorable 64 60 61 64 63 62
Net Favorable -33 -25 -26 -33 -31 -27
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